Calendar of events
This Month in June

Monday
Tues-Thurs
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Coming in July
Saturday

Tues- Fri
Saturday
Sat-Sun
Monday
Saturday

Fri, Sat, & Sun
Fri, Sat, & Sun

Sat-Sun

1

2-4

6

13

13

15

20

21
22-26

7-17
11
11-12

18
24-26
31-8/2
25-26

Lecture: DNA testing with Jon Raymond

Workshop: Earth, Wind, Fire (Pacific Piecemakers Quilt Guild)

Dolphin Gallery: PT Nunn and Star DeHaven, Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Burnett Gallery: Bill Apton Photographer, The First Hundred Years, Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m
Jacob Foyer: Polyglot: Expressive Media in Book Arts,Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Lecture: Diving in the Komodo Islands with Mark Roth

Workshop: Jewelry Making with Precious Metal Clay

Local Eyes: Mendonoma Idol - Tryouts, participants only not open to the public

Workshop: Watercolor Portraits

Dolphin Gallery: Rozanne Rapozo, and Gerda Randolph, Reception July 4, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Summer Art Program for Youth (Tuesday - Friday both weeks)

Burnett Gallery: Rex Burnett Invitational

Summer Chamber Music Weekend: Roy Bogas and Friends

Lecture: South East Asia Travel with Dave Windsor

2009 Gualala Arts Auto Show

Art Center Theater: "The Little Foxes” by Lillian Hellman

Art Center Theater: "The Little Foxes” by Lillian Hellman

Workshop: Building Expertise with Watercolor Pencil and Wax Pencil

June 2009

46501 Gualala Road

P.O. Box 244

Gualala, CA 95445

707-884-1138
e-mail: info@GualalaArts.org
website: www.GualalaArts.org
Gualala Arts Center is open:
9 a.m. — 4 p.m. weekdays
12 — 4 p.m. weekends

U.S Postage Paid
Nonprofit Org.
Permit #1

Promoting public interest and participation in the arts since 1961. Gug'!mSCA




