

# Calendar of events

## This Month in June

Monday	1	Lecture: DNA testing with Jon Raymond
Tues-Thurs	2-4	Workshop: Earth, Wind, Fire (Pacific Piecemakers Quilt Guild)
Saturday	6	Dolphin Gallery: PT Nunn and Star DeHaven, Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday	13	Burnett Gallery: Bill Apton Photographer, The First Hundred Years, Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday	13	Jacob Foyer: Polyglot: Expressive Media in Book Arts, Reception, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Monday	15	Lecture: Diving in the Komodo Islands with Mark Roth
Saturday	20	Workshop: Jewelry Making with Precious Metal Clay
Sunday	21	Local Eyes: Mendonoma Idol - Tryouts, participants only not open to the public
Monday	22-26	Workshop: Watercolor Portraits

## Coming in July

Saturday	4	Dolphin Gallery: Rozanne Rapozo, and Gerda Randolph, Reception July 4, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Tues- Fri	7-17	Summer Art Program for Youth (Tuesday - Friday both weeks)
Saturday	11	Burnett Gallery: Rex Burnett Invitational
Sat-Sun	11-12	Summer Chamber Music Weekend: Roy Bogas and Friends
Monday	13	Lecture: South East Asia Travel with Dave Windsor
Saturday	18	2009 Gualala Arts Auto Show
Fri, Sat, & Sun	24-26	Art Center Theater: "The Little Foxes" by Lillian Hellman
Fri, Sat, & Sun	31-8/2	Art Center Theater: "The Little Foxes" by Lillian Hellman
Sat-Sun	25-26	Workshop: Building Expertise with Watercolor Pencil and Wax Pencil

---

## June 2009



Promoting public interest and participation in the arts since 1961.

U.S Postage Paid  
Nonprofit Org.  
Permit #1  
Gualala, CA  
95445

46501 Gualala Road  
P.O. Box 244  
Gualala, CA 95445  
707-884-1138  
e-mail: [info@GualalaArts.org](mailto:info@GualalaArts.org)  
website: [www.GualalaArts.org](http://www.GualalaArts.org)  
Gualala Arts Center is open:  
9 a.m. – 4 p.m. weekdays  
12 – 4 p.m. weekends